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F5677.5162
F5677.S172
F5677.S176
F5677.5185
F5677.5192
F5677.5196
F5677.5199
F5677.5204
F5677.5212
F5677.S217
F5677.5223
F5677.5228
F5677.5234
F5677.5238
F5677.5241
F5677.5251
F5677.5255
F5677.S516
F5677.S527
F5677.S531
F5677.S539
F5677.S547
F5677.S550
F5677.S553
F5677.S558
F5677.S564
F5677.S570
F5677.S575
F5677.S579
F5677.S583
F5677.5586
F5677.S596

Samples

Group

@D 12 Weeks.B.Plague 1
@D 24 Weeks.B.Plague 1

Tannerellaceae
Lachnospiraceae_[XIV]
Carnobacteriaceae
Saccharibacteria_(TM7)_[F-2]
Flavobacteriaceae
Bifidobacteriaceae
Synergistetes_[F-2]
Lachnospiraceae
Pasteurellaceae
Lachnospiraceae_[XIVa]
Porphyromonadaceae
Bifidobacteriaceae
Streptococcaceae
Neisseriaceae
Leptotrichiaceae
Coriobacteriaceae
Micrococcaceae
Saccharibacteria_(TM7)_[F-1]
Campylobacteraceae
Selenomonadaceae
Atopobiaceae
Peptostreptococcaceae
Corynebacteriaceae
Cardiobacteriaceae
Burkholderiaceae
Actinomycetaceae
Aerococcaceae
Propionibacteriaceae
Erysipelotrichaceae
Veillonellaceae
Synergistaceae
Peptoniphilaceae
Spirochaetaceae
Gemellaceae
Flavobacteriaceae
Bacteroidales_[F-2]
Actinomycetaceae
Staphylococcaceae
Leptotrichiaceae
Fusobacteriaceae
Prevotellaceae
Treponemataceae
Corynebacteriaceae
Peptostreptococcaceae_[XIII]
Fusobacteriaceae
Veillonellaceae
Peptostreptococcaceae_[XI]
Atopobiaceae_Coriobacteriaceae
Lachnospiraceae_Lachnospiraceae_[XIVa]

Fusobacteriaceae

Family



